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2024/25 5th round, Match #21
Friday, 27.04.2025, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 13°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

0 : 0

«Victoria» Sumy

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Demydenko Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
7 Mudryi Maksym
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
44 Davydov Serhii
35 Sydun Vadym
33 Mysyk Marian
77 Haladei Dmytro
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
14 Bats Marian
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
8 Kytsun Marko
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
9 Bei Andrii
18 Posievkin Radion
91 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Virt Yurii

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
17 Korokhov Yevhen
16 Novotriasov Artur
4 Dudnyk Yurii
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
18 Boiko Maksym
8 Palamar Ruslan
77 Bohunov Iaroslav
10 Knysh Danylo
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
71 Yarosh Mykola
5 Kravchuk Yurii
9 Chernov Oleksandr
29 Riabyi Artem
28 Riabyi Denys
22 Shpyronok Artem
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Yevpak Maksym

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #21
Friday, 27.04.2025, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 13°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 0 : 0 «Victoria» Sumy
10' 8 Palamar Ruslan

44 Davydov Serhii 14'

46' 8 Palamar Ruslan
29 Riabyi Artem

35 Sydun Vadym
9 Bei Andrii 59'

7 Mudryi Maksym
10 Palamarchuk Ivan 66'

45 Napuda Valentyn
91 Rezepov Denys 66'

70' 77 Bohunov Iaroslav
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

70' 10 Knysh Danylo
22 Shpyronok Artem

76' 17 Korokhov Yevhen
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii

18 Posievkin Radion 81'

85' 18 Boiko Maksym
15 Yevpak Maksym

86' 96 Nych Nazarii
25 Sharai Stanislav

90+1' 22 Shpyronok Artem
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